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’ ” V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Ml B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD Ref : CS/CTI18001126/T1q

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 _

SPRINGLEAF TOWERSINGAPORE 079909 Date:  18-01-2018 I' m"m”""m"m lm
Code: CTI

1 7 -Poliey Paiticulars :- THIRD.PARTY-CLAIM e
Insured Veh.  SJL 10168 Veh. T;spected BICYCLE
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SNM17D4317C02 Excess ($) 0.00

Assign From  IRENE TAY Assign Date 16/01/2018

e _ .2 - Vehicle Particulars & Gondition = -
Make & Model c.c 0

Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General

B o

Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm

pelne N Rl iR Generall _
Accident Date  18/07/2017 Inspecti
Survey held at 38 DOVER RISE #12-02 SINGAPORE 138684

Repairer -

; é@’/ o R
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No. : by & /500//21 /7[ L
Policy Type: OD TPRES/TL/'EVA /Z

Admin ( Cq'

{1) Office Assign Form
Reference No.

Customer Code

Assign From

Assign Date

Veh No {inspected)
Veh No (Insured)

D.0.A

Policy No

Claim No

Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)
Report Type

Weekend Charges
Sur{/ey held at/Repairer
Excess

OZ2 0000000600200

Case Handler

Typist

Y-Date

N-Date

Y-Date | N-Date
2 //

-

e

NEINNMNNNA

): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE.

Surveyor { J(Wﬁlda ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.

(1) Assignment Form

C Vehicle No
Regn Month/Year
Vehicle Type
Make & Model
Engine Capacity. (C.C)
Colour
Odometer. {Sp.Reading)
Chassis No
General Condition
Steering
Brake
Modification {Modi)
Tyre Size
Tyre Make
Tyre Balance
Date of Inspection
Survey held
Des.of Damages .

20 M0 202222002 0n220)

=

(2) System - (Views/Merimen)
C Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded

(3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form
ALL Parts condition
Market Vaiue for OD cases _
Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)
'Days of repair
Finalised Amount

C Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days
{4) System - (Views/Merimen)

C Resurvey photo Uploaded

: /

(o BN & BN o BN ¢ =

CheckBy: | [ A | ‘)/)/‘3’.

CaMa ndler D

*C: Critical *N: Non-Critical

el

A

N
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Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) - -

From: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 16 January, 2018 11:14 AM

To: Denny Ng Yung Lin; assignments@Ilkkauto.com

Subject: CTP REF NO. SNM17D4317C02 CLAIMANT REF NO. TBA LKK REF NO. TBA -

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL1016S AND BICYCLE ON 18 JULY 2017

Without Prejudice

Dear Mr Ng,

We refer to the above captioned matter and our telephenic conversation a moment ago.

As spoken, we will get our surveyor to ligise with you to arrange a date and time to survey your bicycle,
Thereafter , once we get the report from them, we will advise you accordingly.

Aside 1o LKK,

Dear Janice/Catherine,

As spoken, please assist to get the surveyor to arrange a date and time to assess the claimant's bicycle
asap.

Regards,

rene Tay

Claims Department

China Taiping insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid.
3, Anson Road, #16-00

Springleaf Tower,

Singapore 079909

Co. Req. No. 200208384F

DID: 6389-6192

Fax: 6224 7175

Email; claimsdept@sa.cntaiping.com
Email: irene. tay@sg.cntaiping.com
Website: www sg.cntaiping.com

From: Denny Ng Yung Lin [mailto:captain1986@hotmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 9 January, 2018 1:23 PM

To: Hwang Shiang Yi <shiangyi.hwang@sg.cntaiping.com>; Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>
Subject: Re: OUR REF; SNM17D04317C02/6

Dear Shiang Yi,

Thank you for your assistance.

Dear Irene,

I hope things are better on your end, | had contacted your colleagues during your absence as i was unable

to contact you repeatedly.
I look forward to hearing from you.



Have a great day.

Yours sincerely,
Denny Ng
9170 6854

From: Hwang Shiang Yi <shiangyi.hwang@sg.cntaiping.com>
Sent: Tuesday, January 9, 2018 1:30 AM

To: Denny Ng Yung Lin; rene Tay

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM17D04317C02/6

Dear Mr Denny,
We will look into the matter and revert.

Claim officer in- charge: Irene Tay

Dear Irene,

Please assist.

Thanks & Regards,

Hwang Shiang Yi

Motor Division

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00

Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Co. Reg. No 200208384

DID  :63896541

Fax 16224 7175 /6224 7478

Email :claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com
Email shiangyi.hwang@sg.cntaiping.com
Website : www.sg.cntaiping.com

Disclaimer :

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore} Pte. Ltd. exceptf
where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized
disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message,
please nolify the sender immediately.

From: Denny Ng Yung Lin [mailto:captain1986@hotmail.com]
Sent: Monday, 8 January, 2018 8:00 PM

To: Hwang Shiang Yi

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM17D04317C02/6

Dear Shiang Yi,

Happy new year.



R L S A

| have provided the documents as requested.
You can access them via the google drive link here, https://drive.google.com/open?id=1700L00RRo-
PiDmylnMCMBxgl xgYyKnJ

The documents requested are in the "Documents folder"

1. Police report is labeled as "Police report T201707182186.pdf"

2. Quotation for the new bicycle cost is labeled as "damage assessment.pdf"

3. I have scanned the Medical expense and medical report together and labeled it as "A&E invoice
and MC.pdf"

4. Traffic Police (TP) statement is labelled as "TP statement.pdf"

The damaged photographs are in the "M10s accident folder”, | have labelled each photograph with the
corresponding issue.

The witnesses will provide the statement to the officer in charge of my case in person. Will you be
providing the person who will be officially recording the witness statement? if there is an official
representative, we can visit the witnesses in person and collect the evidence. Otherwise, we have the TP
statement as evidence of the liability of the driver,

| have also included my transport claim to the A&E.
| look forward to hearing from you if | need to provide any more documentation.
Yours sincerely,

Denny Ng
9170 6854

Sent: Wednesday, December 20, 2017 9:18 AM
To: Denny Ng Yung tin

Cc: Irene Tay

Subject: OUR REF: SNM17D04317C02/6

Dear Denny,
Refer to our conversation this afternoon.

Please provide below document for our further investigation.
Police Report

Damages photographs for your bicycle

Quotation for the bicycle repair cost

Medical Expenses Bill

Medical report if any

Video footage, withess statement or any other evidence

Kindly let us hear from you.

Thanks & Regards,



F-Iwang Shiang Yi

Motor Division

Claims Department

China Taiping insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00

Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Co. Reg. No 200208334E

DID  :6389 6541

Fax 162247175/ 6224 7478

Email : claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com
Email : shiangyi.hwang@sg.cntaiping.com
Website : www.sg cntaiping.com

Disclaimer :

This message is confidential, its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid. except
where provided for in a wrilfen agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized
disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message.,
please notify the sender immediately.

From: Denny Ng Yung Lin [mailto:captain1986@hotmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 20 December, 2017 4:55 PM

To: Hwang Shiang Yi

Subject: Fw: Snm. 17d04317

Hi Ms Shiang Yi,
Thank you for taking my call earlier.
Here are the details of the email that | sent Ms Irene, whom | have been unable to contact since.

| look forward to your kind advice. Thank you
Yours sincerely,

Denny Ng
9170 6854

From: Denny Ng Yung Lin <captain1986@hotmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, December 14, 2017 9:50 AM

To: irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com

Subject: Snm. 17d04317

Dear irene,

Good day. | was referred to you by your colleague Ms. Li Wah whom | spoke to on 14 Dec 17, 4.15pm.
I called in as | was not able to get a response via the contact us form 1 week ago.

I refer to the TP statement attached regarding my accident with SJL 1016 S and the insurance details as
retrieved from the LTA.

| would like to know the process | need to follow up with before my claims can be processed.
| was also told to contact you at 6389 6192.

I look forward to your advice. Thank you

Yours sincerely,



Deﬁny I\ig
9170 6854

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com




SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Staticn Of Origin:
Dover NPP

AR

TI20170718/
10f3
Report No. T/20170718/21868

3 Dover Road #01-368 SINGAPORE 130003

Tel No: 1800-7788999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Station Diary No..

Date/Time Report Made. Vide Report No..
18/07/2017 22:05 33
informant's Particulars il co s s I R S A i
Name of Informant: : Address:
NG YUNG LIN DENNY 38 DOVER RISE #12-02 SINGAPORE 138684
ID Type /1D No.: ) Contact No.:
NRIC NO / §8607441! Home/Office: Mobile: 91706854
Nationality: Email:
SINGAPORE CITIZEN
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Type of informant;
Male 31 24/03/1986 Cyclist
Race: Language: Institution / School Name:
Chinese English -
Qccupation: Driving Licence lnformatlon
Unemployed Class: Date of Expiry:

[General information of the AccldentEEies Craa e E L S i B S B A TR
Type of NO"""U'-_"Y Drink Date/Time of Type of Location:
Accident: Pedestrian / Cyclist Drive: Accident: Straight Road

No 18/07/2017 21:30

Location:
Along Road 1 Traveling Toward Road 2

DOVER RISE
COMMONWEALTH AVENUE WEST

In front of Heritage View Condo
Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Clear Dry
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:
One Way Not Controlled No Traffic
Typg of Coll-ision: Anyone conveyed by
Moving Vehicle Against - Others ambulance:
No
Details of Vehicle lnvolved R , _ R T T T
 Vehicle No. { Type 2. o0 Make |Model .~ | Color. .. *" | Condition { No of Passenger |
SJL10168 | Car TOYOTA  [Corolla Grey Slightty | 1 |
: Damaged
Bicycle Colnago Biack Slightly 0
Damaged

-Details of Person Involved

e ot i A e e S e

Any Pedestrian Involved: No
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL

| Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

2
E.e A
L




SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:
Dover NPP

3 Dover Road #01-368 SINGAPORE 130003
Tel No: 1800-7788999

e oo WO SO AT ke o LT e

IIIIIHIIIHHHI'IIIHllll!ﬂlﬂiﬂﬂlﬂllllﬁllll!ﬂ}!ﬂllllﬂllﬂlllmIHEII

T1/20170718/2165

20f3
Report No. T/20170718/2186

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Related Vehicle SJL1016S (Car)

Contact No.| 98753227

Hospital/Clinic | NiL

Class of Ciass: NIL

Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date

Date Treatment | NIL

Date Discharge | Nil

. |No. of_Daxs granted Medical |_eave
2 YIS T

Name NG LIN DENNY

e 2

TIDNo. | S86074411

Related Vehicle | (Bicycle)

Contact No.| 91706854

Hospital/Clinic NiL

Class of Class: NiL

Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date

Date Treatment | NIL

Date Discharge | NIL

No. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL

Degree of Injury | NIL

Brief Details.

On the abovementioned date, time and location, while cycling past Heritage View condo, a car,
SJL10168,which was turning into the condo, along Dover Rise, hit onto my bicycie's rear right wheel. | fell
onto the grass patch and subsequently got up and approached the driver. He informed that he didn't
notice me and if | am all right. He also told me to contact him if | need any further assistance. He left as |

do not need assistance at that point of time.

My bicycle rear wheel and the belt chain is damaged. The front right bumper of the car is also damaged.
t just have some minor bruises on my arms and so far, may consider treatment if necessary.



SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:
Dover NPP

3 Dover Road #01-368 SINGAPORE 130003
Tel No: 1800-7788999

f20170718/2186

L T

30f3
Report No. T/20170718/2186

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of informant;

/W?/sgeovw T

Signature Of Interpreter:
Not applicable

Signature Of Officer Recording The R &

D/

Sr Staff Sgt HAZALI BIN SANUS }
1= /

Date/Time:
18/07/2017 22:05

Officer In Charge Of Case:

.
TP/ AEIT / -l
S$1 2 YEO GEAK ENG GECJIA | |
Contact No.: 65476404 ( :
£

Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp :
NP168 i

N

.
r—




SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

QOur Ref s TP/IP/38401/2017
Date 19 OCTOBER 2017

NG YUNG LIN DENNY
38 DOVER RISE
#12-02

SINGAPORE 138684

Dear Sir/Madam

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3
Singapare 408865
Tel +65 6547 0000
Fax +65 6547 4883
www.police.gov. sg

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 1016 S AND CYCLIST ALONG KDQ\_IE_I_}RISE ON

18/07/2017 AT ABOUT 2130 HRS

| refer to the above accident.

Please be informed that we have completed our investigations which revealed that the driver of
SJL 1016 S had committed an offence of Inconsiderate Driving under Section 65(b) Of The Road

Traffic Act Chapter 276. Action has been initiated against the driver for the said offence.

Yours faithfully

HEAD INVESTIGATION
TRAFFIC POLICE
SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

This is a computer-generated letter. No signature is required.

A FORCE FOR THE NATION



CL0000S
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Traffic Police

VAR
B SINGAPORE Sirgaors Pl Fors
\‘ e’ "/ E FURCE s]-UbIAVBﬂue3
ngapore 40886
‘i\\- 4!'/9 Po Ll c Singapore 00005
Fax :6547 6259
: Your Ref :
Date : 26 Jul 2017 e PIPIE4O 1201

281-000073
NG YUNG LIN DENNY

APT BLK 38 DOVER RISE
#12-02
SINGAPORE 138684

SRR
Dear Sir / Madam,

CASE OF TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ALONG DOVER RISE ON 18 JUL 2017 @ 9.30 FPM

Please be informed that Traffic Police is investigating into the above matter and will update you
the status in due course.

2 IF_you have not lodged a Police_Report of a Traffic Accident (NP168) in respect of the said
accident which is now required for police investigation, please do so as soon as possible at the nearest
police station, Neighbourhood Police Centre (NPC), Neighbourhood Police Post (NPP) or online via
Singapore Police Force Electronic Police Centre (hitp://www.police gov.sg/e

3 Please note that the information given by you in the Police Report of a Traffic Accident (NP168)
will be carefully considered. You may not be called upon for an interview if the information in the Police
Report is sufficient for our investigation. However, if you have any further information or other evidence
(such as CCTV footages) which you have not stated in your report and which you think will assist in the
investigation, you are advised to contact the Investigation Officer within 2 weeks of this letter o arrange
for an appointment.

4 You may contact the Investigation Officer YEO GEAK ENG CECILIA at his / her office number:
65476404 or the supervisor CHEN SIEW LEE at 65476182 if you have any further queries.

5 Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

PUTEH BTE SHARIFF (DSP)
CHIEF INVESTIGATION OFFICER
INVESTIGATION BRANCH
TRAFFIC POLICE

This is computer generated and does not require a signature.
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TAX INVOICE q? E:Luﬂjwl;l

TO:
MR. NG YUNG LIN DENNY MRN/NRIC : 886074411
BLK 38 #12-02 CASE NO 1 15617622231G-00001
DOVER RISE VISIT DATE : 18.07.2017 23:57
DOVER PARKVIEW LOCATION 1 NCA&E
SINGAPORE - 138684 INVOICE DATE 1 19.07.2017
TYPE OF SUPPLY : CASH/CREDIT
GST REG NO : M2-0069889-4
PATIENT NAME : NG YUNG LIN DENNY PLEASE PAY UPON RECEIPT OF THIS INVOICE

LOCATION : EMERGENCY

SERVICE , AMOUNT
A&E Facility/Service Fee 230.00
Total Charges 230.00
Government Subsidy 115.00-
Total Amount Payable . 115.00
PAYMENT:

NG YUNG LIN DENNY 115.00
TOTAL DUE AFTER PAYMENT 0.00
DUE FROM: - .. S

NG YUNG LIN DENNY ' $ 0.00
EOR INFORMATION

Total amount payable after GST is $123.05.
Total GST for this biil at 7% is $8.05 which is absorbed by the Government.

PAGE10F 1 ) 1 1701:10
Navonal University Hospatal (S) Pte Lid, 5 Lower Kent Ridge Road, Singapore 119074 sortzotro

Tel: (65) 6779 5555, Fax: (65) 6779 5678, www nuh com.sg, Company Registration No. 198500843R
For bill enquines, please call Tel: (65) 6511 4338, Emanl- Payment@nhg.corn.sg

A member of the NUHS

1029-80- 2011

_




=NUH

TAX INVOICE onal Universi
“r :::o n | Unhversity
TO:!
MR. NG YUNG LIN DENNY MRN/NRIC : 886074411
BLK 38 #12-02 CASE NO : 1517622231G-00001
DOVER RISE VISIT DATE : 18.07.2017 23:57
DOVER PARKVIEW LOCATION : NCARE
SINGAPORE - 138684 INVOICE DATE :118.07.2017
TYPE OF SUPPLY : CASH/CREDIT
GST REG NO 1 M2-0069889-4
PATIENT NAME : NG YUNG LIN DENNY PLEASE PAY UPON RECEIPT OF THIS INVOICE
LOCATION : EMERGENCY
SERVICE AMOUNT
A&E Facility/Service Fee 230.00
Total Charges 230.00
Government Subsidy 115.00-
Total Amount Payable 115.00
PAYMENT:
NG YUNG LIN DENNY ( AMEX - 18.07.2017 » RECEIPT #: N011295738 ) 115.00
TOTAL DUE AFTER PAYMENT 0.00
DUE FROM:
NG YUNG LIN DENNY 0.00
FOR INFORMATION
Total amount payable after GST is $123.05.
Total GST for this bill at 7% is $8.05 which is absorbed by the Government.
18/07/201723:59

PAGE 1 95 1 -
dlional Unwersity Hospaal 1$) Ple L1d. 5 Lower Kent Ridge Hoad, Singapore 119074

Tel (65)6779 5555, Fax (65) 6779 5678, www nuh com sg Cornoany Regtslldtnon Na. 198500843R

For il enquiries, please call Tel. (65) A5 31 4338 Evearl Do onn.s .



National University Hospital (Singapore) Pte Ltd 0
== NUH

5 Lowar Kent Ridge Road, Singapore 119074
Natienat Universy

TEL: (5} 8779 5555 1
Business Registration No.198500843R Respital

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE ORIGINAL NUH17174080
NAME: NG YUNG LIN DENNY NRIC: S8607441|
Type of Medical Leave granted : QUTPATIENT SICK LEAVE
The above named is unfit for duty for a period of 3 day(s) from 18-Jut-2017 to

20-Jul-2017 inclusive

The certificate is not valid for absence from court attendance.

The above named atlended for Examination/Treatment from

FAITH AGUSTINO DELOVINO
19-Jut-2017 (17904C)
Date Issued by

A mamber of the NUHS

18-Jul-2017 23:57 to 19-Jul-2017 00:57

ASE 4224 @34445‘_‘"‘

Location Signature
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Kelvin Tan

Senior Product Executive
13 Kaki Bukit Road 1
#03-05

$(415928)

8" January 2018

Denny Ng Yung Lin
38 Dover Rise
#12-02

5{138684)

Dear Denny,

Damage Assessment

Sorry to hear about your accident.

After inspection on your bicycle, we suggest the replacement of the following.

Colnago M10 frame

{damaged and not safe to ride)

Replace with Colnago Concept frame $$5300

Shimano Ultegra groupset

(damaged and require replacement)

Replace with Ultegra groupset S$1000

Campagnolo Zonda wheelset

{damaged and not safe to ride)

Replace with Fulcrum Racing Zero Nite $$1700

Saddle

Replace with Fizik Arione R3 55200

Pedal

Replace with Shimano Ultegra $5150

Tyres

Replace with Continental GPA000SII $5150

Helmet

Replace with Abus Gamechanger $5300

Jersey and Shorts

Replace with Bellwether Coldflash and Helius 55250

Shoes

Replace with Eizik R1B $$500

Service Charge S550

Total $$9600
Regards,

Kelvin Tan



SO RODALINK

Kelvin Tan

Senior Product Executive
13 Kaki Bukit Road 1
#03-05

$(415928)

8" January 2018

Denny Ng Yung Lin
38 Dover Rise
#12-02

5(138684)

Dear Denny,

Damage Assessment

Sarry to hear about your accident.

After inspection on your bicycle, we suggest the replacement of the following.

Colnago M10 frame car b &nvﬂ*—

{damaged and not safe to ride)

Replace with Colnago Concept frame i $55300 4.?5‘0

Shimano Ultegra groupset

(damaged and require replacement) dis o~

Replace with Ultegra groupset $51000 v

Campagnolo Zonda wheelset

(damaged and not safe to ride) dd .~

Replace with Fulcrum Racing Zero Nite $$1700 1648

Saddle

Replace with Fizik Arione R3 M | se200 v

Pedal

Replace with Shimano Ultegra x Gve S$150

Tyres

Replace with Continental GP400OSII I‘“‘M/ $$150 v

Helmet

Replace with Abus Gamechanger de” $5300 v

lersey and Shorts X W

Replace with Bellwether Coldflash and Helius §5250

Shoes eid M”\,‘X‘

Replace with Fizik R1B X o 84t - | 54500

Service Charge X wia. | 8850

Total . $$9600

1248

Regards, -

. N
Kelvin Tan l:)x\ [_', %9



Road rrames | Frames | Bicycle Shop Singapore

colhago concept

§ Refine Search

http://www.togoparts.com/marketplace/listings.php?searchtext=col...

Search: Colnago concept X  Category: Frames Etc % Product Category: Road Frames X

Reset (http:/fwww.togopaits.com/marketplace/listings.php)

Singapore Marketplace (http:/iwww.togoparts.com/marketplacef/index.php) > New and Used Items

9 Ads

Colnago Concept CHDB Art Decor

(hitp:/iwww.togoparts.com/marketplacefad-details/975085
/colnago-concept-chdb-art-decor)

$5,035 Available

8th Feb 2018

frarr,
SHBRIRLINK

WSTAR MERCHANT

rdi-ec (/mem...

View Ads (/marketplace/list-ads.php?sid=302)

41‘4 ‘-V‘AM

v
Nﬁfz :

’

HH (http:llwww.togoparts.com/marketplacellistings.php?gid=1 0&prod_cid=291&searct

NEW ITEM

Colnago Concept CHRD

(http:/iwww.togoparts.com/marketplace/ad-details/971005
fcolnago-concept-chrd)

$4,750 Available
2nd Feb 2018
fmam.  rdl-oc (/mem...

ShMODALINK
. *STAR MERCHANT

Viaw Ads (/marketplace/list-ads.php?sid=304)
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13/2/2018, 9:39 AM



roag rrames | Frames | Bicycle Shop Singapore

of 4

NEW ITEM
Colnago Concept CHWH

(hitp:/Awww.togoparts.com/marketplace/ad-details/971006
/colnago-concept-chwh)

$4,750 Available
2nd Feb 2018

mmam  rdl-oc (f/mem...
SHRADALINK
. *STAR MERCHANT

View Ads (/marketplace/list-ads.php?sid=304)

NEW ITEM
Colnago Concept CHLE

(http:/Awww. togoparts.com/marketplace/ad-details/971009

feolnago-concept-chib)

$4,750 Available
2nd Feb 2018

tmar.  rdl-oc (fmem...
SHROTALINK

*STAR MERCHANT
View Ads (/marketplace/list-ads.php?sid=304)

http://www.togoparts.com/marketplace/listings.php?searchtext=col...

NEW ITEM

Colnago Concept CHBK

(http:/Awww togoparts.com/marketplace/ad-details/971007

feolnago-concept-chbk)

$4,750 Available
2nd Feb 2018

tmam  rdl-oc (lmem .
ShRaBATINK

*STAR MERCHANT
View Ads (/markelplace/list-ads.php?sid=304)

NEW ITEM
Colnago Concept CHDK

{hitp:/iwww.togaparts.com/marketplace/ad-details/97 1010
/colnago-concept-chdk)

$5,035 Available
2nd Feb 2018

fmare rdl-o¢ (fmem...
SHRGOALINK
*STAR MERCHANT

View Ads {/markatplace/list-ads.php?sid=304)

13/2/2018, 9:39 AM
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fcolnago-concept-chdb)

Colnago Concept CHDB

(http:/www.togoparts.com/imarketplace/ad-details/97 1011
/colnago-congept-chdb)

$5,035 Available
2nd Feb 2018

tmar,  rdl-og¢ (/mem...
bRDDALINE

*STAR MERCHANT
View Ads {/marketplace/list-ads.php7sid=304)

Colnago Concept CHBK

(http:/fwwrw.togoparts. com/marketplace/ad-details/973357

feolnago-concept-chbk)

$4,750 Available
22nd Jan 2018

fam rdl-ec (fmem...
ShbpaLing
. #STAR MERCHANT

View Ads {/marketplace/list-ads.php?sid=302)

http://www.togoparts.com/marketplace/listings.php?searchtext=col...

/fcolnago-concept-chrd)

Colnago Concept CHRD

(http:/Awww.togoparts.com/marketplace/fad-details/973356

feolnago-concept-chrd)

$4,750 Available
22nd Jan 2018

fmam  rdl-ec (/merm...
SoROANLIKK

*STAR MERCHANT
View Ads (/marketplace/list-ads.php?sid=302)

13/2/2018, 9:39 AM



Shimano Uitegra RUUL Groupset [ Group Sets | Singapore Marketp...  http://www.togoparts.com/marketplace/ad-details/998469/shimano-u...

Back

Singapore Marketplace (http://www.togoparts.com/marketplace/listings.php)
> Group Sets (http:Ilwww.togoparts.comlmarketplacellist-ads.php?gid=6&prod_cid=226)

Shimano Ultegra R8000 Groupset SGD 1,080

NEW ITEM

{28 Tweet

Ad Description

The Ultegra R8000 companents share aesthetics with Dura Ace 9100, the technology has trickled
down too, albeit at a much more cost effective price point,

“viow in googe mps (ipimaps google comimaps2q-1 2840756, 103.6336481811=1.2640756.103 83364018z= 1 Taimloc=y] T Chat Bikes|

of 3 13/2/2018, 9:10 AM



rulcrum Racing Zero Nite Clincher Road Wheelset 2017 | Wheelsets...  http://www.togoparts.com/marketplace/ad-details/971969/fulcrum-r...

© Back

Singapore Marketplace (http:/iwww.togoparts.com/marketplace/listings.php)
> Wheelsets (http:llwww.togoparts.comlmarketplacellist—ads.php?gid=3&prod_cid=26)

SGD 1,648
RRP-SGD-1,7356 Save: 5%

Fulcrum Racing Zero Nite Clincher Road Wheelset 2017

v
NEW ITEM

& TOGOPARTSH

[£ s9-tegoparts cam

{1865 Tweet

Ad Description

The Fulcrum Racing Zero Nite Clincher Road Wheelset combines a very engaging total black look

.with_high-end sEecs,._.incIuding a.special braking surface that creates new. standards for bral®goNat Bikes
.view in google maps (http.//maps.google.com/maps?q=1.313996,103.932147811=1.313996,103.932147&z=17&iwloc=A}

| of 4 13/2/2018, 9:15 AM



FIZIK AKIONE K3 K:IUM LARGE | Saddles | Singapore Marketp. . http://www.togoparts.com/marketplace/ad-details/9618 19/fizik-ario...

Back .

Singapore Marketplace (http:ﬁwww.togoparts.comlmarketplacellistings.php)
> Saddles (http:ﬂwww.togomrts.comlmarketplacellist-ads.php?gid=6&prod_cid=56)

FIZIK ARIONE R3 K:IUM LARGE SGD 205

NEW ITEM

SgeTonapanTs

{1375 Tweet

Ad Description

Shell: Composite glass co-injected Nylon WingFlex
Rail: K:ium

—Cover. Thermowelded Microtex .. M Chat Bikesl|
[ view in google maps (hitp:/fmaps google.com/maps?q=1.302256,103.907597&ll=1.302256,103.907597&2z=17&iwloc=A)

of 3 13/2/2018. 9:25 AM



Lonunental Grand Frix 4 Seasons 700x23¢

https://www.bikeplus.com/brands/continentaUcontinental-grand—pri...

Home = Brands -+ Continental -+ Continental Grand Prix 4 Seasons 700x23c

of 2

Continental
Grand Prix 4
Seasons 700x23c

Be the first to review this product

Toughness and wet weather performance make it
ideal for fast Audax and all year round road racing

A double Vectran Breaker belt under the tread
raises the puncture and cut protection to the
highest level available on the market

With 23mm, 25mm, and 28mm versions, the
Grand Prix 4 Season makes it possible to select
the right tyre for various road conditions and
comfort requirements

The ultimate combination of speed, lightweight
and wet weather performance, combined with
excellent puncture and sidewall protection

Ultra-fine polyamide casing for supple, all day
performance

Black casing with added DuraSkin sidewall
reinforcement for protection against cuts and
abrasion

Black "Max Grip Silica" compound optimised
for wet weather adhesion, low temperatures
and extended tread life

TPI: 330

Ask Proeduct Question

$76.00 Availability: In stock

Qty: 1

Add to Cart

< Share

Got a Question? Contact Us or Call us at 6465
1597

We can

package your

hike / product
for instore pickup
and shipping
overseas. Read
more..

Contact us now

to know more

about this
product. Contact
Us...

Buy with

confidence - all

products can be
returned within
30 days, Return
Palicy...

All non-

promotional

bikes come with
extra instore
benefits and
promotions - Visit
us to find out
more!

13/2/2018. 9:24 AM



Abus UameChanger Aero Helmet | Sigma Sports https://www.sigmasports.com/item/Abus/GameChanger-Aero-Helm...

~\ SIGMA T
228 SpoRTS e m Q=
v LOCAL PAYMENT METHODS
Home > Abus > Abus GameChanger Aero Helmet
ABUS GAMECHANGER AERO HELMET
MSP $$338.00
$$302.00 - S$338.00
Please select... =] Size Guide

- 1 + ADD TO BASKET
' 0. 0.6 .©.¢ O Add to Wi
Write a review  Ask a question

of 3 13/2/2018, 9:33 AM



LuLago MILUS TOT dale For dale | Koad Bikes | Singapore Marketpla... http://www.togoparts.comfmarketplace/ad-details/%8973/colnago...

...........

Slngapore Marketplace (http:/iwww.togoparts. comlmarketplacelllstmgs php)
> Road Bikes (http:/fwww.togoparts. com/marketplace/list-ads.php?gid=1&prod_cid=200)

For Sale : Colnago M10s for Sale SGD 3,000

BT

Ad Description
Colnago M10s Team edition for cash sale.
Bought for $4500 in April 2015, selling after 2 years in May 2017 for $3000

98 Chat Sell

of 4 20/2/2018, 2:52 PM



L0Inago mM1vs tor Sale F'or Sale | Road Bikes | Singapore Marketpla... http://www.togoparts.com/marketplace/ad-details/968973/colnago. .

Comes with the following:

Ultegra 6700 standard groupset (incl brakes and derailleurs), 170mm 53-39, 11-23, 10 spd
Ultegra SPD-SL 6800 Clipless Road Pedals

3T ErgoSum Pro Alloy Road Handlebar 2014 - 42cm, 31.8mm

Zipp Service Course SL Stem - 120mm, 31.8mm, 1.1/8", 6 Degrees

ISM Adamo Road Saddle

Campagnolo Zonda wheelset 2014

Continental Grand Prix 4000S Il Road Tyre - 25mm front, 23mm rear

Serious buyers only, viewing at Blk 19A Dover crescent kopitiam.

Bike is sold in "as is" condition. Good for those who are starting out on carbon who want a grand tour
proven bike, without blowing precious cash on a new bike before they have mastered the basics.

Wil fit people from 174 - 184 cm in height and 78 - 82 cm inseam.

Recent upgrades and improvement history.
1. Replaced rear wheel bearings

2. Replaced chain <1 month

3. New tyres <1 month

Bike history
Total mileage around 10,000 km

Additional Information

Date posted : 17th May 2017

Brand : Colnago (http:/www.togoparts.com/marketplace
llistings.php?searchtext=colnago)

Model : M10s

Year 12014

Discipline : Road

Size : Small

Colour : Black

Gender Specific : Male

Material : Carbon

Frame Size : 50cm (19.75 in)

Wheel Size : 700c

Bike Speed : 10 Speed

Condition 7710

Seller Information

M Chat Seller |* Report Abuse

-of4 20/2/2018, 2:53 PM
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 18-9607198-R

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00
SPRINGLEAF TOWERSINGAPORE 079909

CSICTI‘I 8001 128/T1gbe2
Date: 22-02-2018
CcTl

Code :

Veh. Inspected

BICYCLE

IR

Assign From

Ma% -

Make & Model

COLNAGO M10S TEAM

Insured Veh. SJL 10188

Policy No. Coverage ($} 0.00

Claim No. SNM17D4317C02 Excess ($) 0.00
IRENE TAY Assign Date 16/01/2018

c.c
EDITION
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. TC14B0165 Colour BLACK
Odometer - Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
GOOD

General

Balance

L/H Rear Tyre

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS

Size Make
R/H Front Tyre |23-622 700C CONTINENTAL 4 mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre |23-622700C CONTINENTAL 4 mm
mm

THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION AND OIS BODY

Accident Date

18/07/2017

Inspectlon Date

221012018

Survey held at 38 DOVER RISE #12-02 SINGAPORE 138684

Repalrer

e

&b,

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON Al 'W’ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS

4 Working Days




’ V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bl BE B 61 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Induslrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. BICYCLE
f‘ ae o %

JREPLACEMENT OF PARTS

1[COLNAGO M10 FRAME CRACKED 5,300.00 4,750.00
(DAMAGED AND NOT SAFE TO RIDE)
REPLAC WITH COLNAGO CONCEPT FRAME

1|SHIMANO ULTEGRA GROUPSET DISTORTED 1,000.00 1,000.00
(DAMAGED AND REQUIRE REPLACEMENT)
REPLACE WITH ULTEGRA GROUTSET

1|CAMPAGNOLO ZONDA WHEELSET DENTED 1,700.00 1,648.00
(DAMAGED AND NOT SAFE TO RIDE)
REPLACE WITH FULCRUM RACING ZERO NITE

1{SADDLE cuT 200.00 200.00
REPLACE WITH FIZIK ARIONE R3

1{PEDAL SERVICEABLE 150.00 .
REPLACE WITH SHIMANO ULTEGRA

1{TYRES PUNCTURE 150.00 160.00
REPLACE WITH CONTINENTAL GP4000SII

1]HELMET DEFORMED 300.00 300.00
REPLACE WITH ABUS GAMECHANGER

1{JERSEY AND SHORTS NOT NECESSARY 250.00 .
REPLACE WITH BELLWETHER COLDFLASH AND HELIUS

1|sHOES OLD DAMAGED 500.00 -
REPLACE WITH FIZIK R1B (WEAR & TEAR)

1|SERVICE CHARGE NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -

9,600.00 8,048.00

LABOQUR
GRAND TOTAL 9,600.00 8,048.00

Report Ref No. CS/CT118001126/T1gbe2
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Report Ref No. CS/CT118001126/T1gbe2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING
B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A M.MATAI

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TQ THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

epted to any third party who m reply on the Report wholly or in par

N ity of responsibility whatso 1 contac o



